
Agenda 
December 1st, 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm 

200 College Street, Room 310 

I. Opening and Roll Call

II. Consent Agenda

a. Approval of December Agenda

b. Approval of October Minutes

III. Justice System Data Report               
APD Anti-Crime Operation (introduction)                     
                                                  
Jail Population Impacts

IV. Old Business

a. JRAC Year in Review 2023

V. New Business

a. Considerations for “Video First 
Appearance”

b. JRAC plans for 2024
(Steering Committee; Work Groups)

c. Announcements and Departmental 
Updates

d. Public Comment

VI. Adjourn

12:30pm 

12:35pm 

 12:40pm 

  12:50pm 

  1:00pm 

  1:30pm 

DK Wesley - JRAC Chair/Assistant County 
Manager 

Dr. Lee Clayton – Strategy & Innovation 

Tiffany Iheanacho – Justice Services Director 

Hon. Jean Marie Christy – Clerk of Court, Case 
Processing Workgroup Representative 

DK Wesley – JRAC Chair 

Next Meeting: 
February 2nd, 2024 
12:30pm - 2:00pm 

200 College Street/1st Floor Conference Room 

Deputy Chief Mike Lamb - Asheville Police Department 

1:10pm 
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