

Agenda

December 1st, 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm 200 College Street, Room 310

l.	Opening and Roll Call	12:30pm	DK Wesley - JRAC Chair/Assistant County Manager
II.	Consent Agenda	12:35pm	
	a. Approval of December Agenda		
	b. Approval of October Minutes		
III.	Justice System Data Report APD Anti-Crime Operation (introduction)	12:40pm	Deputy Chief Mike Lamb - Asheville Police Department
	Jail Population Impacts	12:50pm	Dr. Lee Clayton – Strategy & Innovation
IV.	Old Business		
	a. JRAC Year in Review 2023	1:00pm	Tiffany Iheanacho – Justice Services Director
٧.	New Business		
	a. Considerations for "Video First Appearance"	1:10pm	Hon. Jean Marie Christy – Clerk of Court, Case Processing Workgroup Representative
	b. JRAC plans for 2024 (Steering Committee; Work Groups)	1:30pm	DK Wesley – JRAC Chair
	c. Announcements and Departmental Updates		
	d. Public Comment		

VI. Adjourn

Next Meeting:

February 2nd, 2024 12:30pm - 2:00pm 200 College Street/1st Floor Conference Room